
Place: 1
Bowl$h!t
Chau, Rick 779
Le, Khoi 821
Tran, Paul 747
Nguyen, Dang 697

Team Total: 3,044

Place: 2
Second to None
James, Theodis 768
Nelms, Renee 734
Jordan, Carl 764
Mcgrew, Woody 692

Team Total: 2,958

Place: 3
R.T.F.B
Herr, Teresa 713
Herr, Tony 803
Buffington, Dena 660
Hartsel, John 760

Team Total: 2,936

Place: 4
Blow my Hole!
Arceneaux, Keith 670
Martinez, Felix 765
Rodriquez III, Rico 706
Arceneaux, Barbara 793

Team Total: 2,934

Place: 5
Skinny Jeans
Anderson, Tony 707
Cole, Gina 664
Anderson, Colby 737
Santos, Carlos 821

Team Total: 2,929

Place: 6
Senior Storm Surge
Williams, Gerry 762
Giddens, Chris 781
Rice, Tim 746
Ankenbrandt, Jerome 619

Team Total: 2,908

Place: 7
Chicky Nuggies
Cox, Rick 695
Short, Dana 738
Grant, Aricia 708
Cox, Mason 749

Team Total: 2,890

Place: 8
Miles Ahead
Coleman, Jheree 704
Miles, LaTonya 730
Nelson, Toney 718
Miles, Randy 735

Team Total: 2,887



Place: 9
Rosa's Cantina
Hughes-Mendoza, Andy 725
Hughes-Mendoza, Jose 755
Kissner, Glen 682
Osborne, Roy 720

Team Total: 2,882

Place: 10
3 Straights and a Queen
Flores, David 759
Froese, Asa 616
Jeremiah LeRoe 194
Sitts Jr, Marvin 504
Dupree, Sohn 796

Team Total: 2,869

Place: 11
No Idea
Sarama, David 716
McMichael, Tom 674
Barnhill, Greg 744
Connors-Ehlert, Ronald 724

Team Total: 2,858

Place: 12
Ordinary Average Bowling Guys
Freeman, Mike 675
Scott, Billy 688
Burnham, Josh 783
Natho, Robert 710

Team Total: 2,856

Place: 13
It's All In the Wrist!
Murphy, Christopher 666
Herring, Michael 693
Hendershott, Tyler 752
Everage, Ronnie 725

Team Total: 2,836

Place: 14
We Ballsy
Cryer, Marty 743
Strong, Kevin 705
Duncan, Conner 688
Melendez, Ricardo 675

Team Total: 2,811

Place: 15
Strike Snipers
Lewis, Stacey 727
Kutzler, Laura 669
Bentler, Matt 655
Felts, Kristie 756

Team Total: 2,807

Place: 16
TROTasaurus Rex
Oates, Brian 673
Moore, David 687
Zerby, Wesley 749



Contreras, Mark 682
Team Total: 2,791

Place: 17
Split for Brains
Thigpen, James 701
Lauer, Daniel 664
See, Robb 738
Easley, Gary 679

Team Total: 2,782

Place: 18
The Bowling Stones
Bullock, Jacque 581
Jordan, Gary 679
Barz, David 743
Seidel, Gregory 778

Team Total: 2,781

Place: 19
Pocket Pounders
English, Kevin 677
English, Devin 713
Jenneiahn, Bill 705
Alvarado, Peter 684

Team Total: 2,779

Place: 20
Chaos and Mayhem
Rogers, Ashley 748
Rogers, Jennifer 632
Goss, Valarie 724
Southerland, Curtis 666

Team Total: 2,770

Place: 21 (TIE)
The Zooted Mafia
Watson, Joe 697
Kemp III, Trey 634
Mckelvy, Rico 796
Clanton, Gina 641

Team Total: 2,768

Mikie's Bitches 21 (TIE)
DeGraffenreid, Michael 701
Cobb, Homer 667
Payton, Terry 728
Blackmon, William 672

Team Total: 2,768

Place: 23
Spare Bears
Bellew, Joshua 695
Abreu, Gabriel 705
Whitley, Thomas 659
Sly, Elena 697

Team Total: 2,756

Place: 24
Hit and Miss!
Carpenter, DeAnna 642
Harrell, Kenneth 766
Key, Courtney 660
Kellum, KK 684



Team Total: 2,752

Place: 25
Pin Pals
Dipalma, John 682
Dipalma, Kay 654
Csanadi, Allan 735
Mcnabb, Tina 677

Team Total: 2,748

Place: 26 (TIE)
Put Your Thumb In It
Hawkins, Hal 684
Gonzalez, Steve 715
Whitney, Gary 672
Cook, Jake 674

Team Total: 2,745

South Oak Cliff 26 (TIE)
House, Jerry 807
Price, Randy 597
Myers, Bruce 622
Workman, Mike 719

Team Total: 2,745

Make It Harder 26 (TIE)
Becker, Joe 714
Becker, Megan 732
Medina, Jay 563
Dinsmore, Damon 736

Team Total: 2,745

Place: 29
Playin' it Straight
Fulbright, Clark 683
Ray, Nell 684
James, Sandy 654
Richardson, Rod 716

Team Total: 2,737

Place: 30
A Cougar and Her Cubs
Belgarde, Dave 698
Columba, Humphrey 668
Washington, Cheryl 632
Briggs, Jeremy 723

Team Total: 2,721

Place: 31
A whole Anonymous
Wood, Tashia 639
Willis, Eric 687
Felps, Andy 670
Mitchell, Doug 716

Team Total: 2,712

Place: 32
Bowlers & Boozers
Goodrum, Sarah 738
Holmes, Connie 670
Costello, Leigh 628
Tarrer, Matthew 674

Team Total: 2,710



Place: 33
Turkey Hunters!
Seiler, Rodney 742
Burke, Brian 689
Goldsberry, Jase 613
Goldsberry, Dan 662

Team Total: 2,706

Place: 34
Fall.....Damn It
Greco, Anthony 647
Knowles, Stan 646
Paredez Jr, Raymond 697
Batkins, John 709

Team Total: 2,699

Place: 35
Alley Oops
Williams, Ross 741
Brickman, Dennis 651
Watson, Curtis 677
Cabaj, Bill 625

Team Total: 2,694

Place: 36
Yo's Ho's
Lenihan, Yolinda 614
Dudley, Mike 729
Avery, Stanton 654
Lenihan, Frank 695

Team Total: 2,692

Place: 37
Richard's Renegades
Bergstedt, Cassandra 708
Bergstedt, Heather 641
Morales, Denise 658
Rendon, Michael 682

Team Total: 2,689

Place: 38
The Killer Koalas
McKinnon, Danielle 685
Lantz, Zach 606
Witt, Jay 702
Obregon, Rudy 693

Team Total: 2,686

Place: 39
Don't Trip on Your Balls
Kaminski, David 725
Martin, Jay 636
Herron, Paul 721
Lawless, Chris 600

Team Total: 2,682

Place: 40
P&P Plumbing
Lohse, Brian 586
Hooks, Johnathon 734
Patton, Michael 669
Granado, Nick 691

Team Total: 2,680



Place: 41
Unlimited Cream Pies
Walker, Austin 725
Weber, Colin 681
Killingsworth, Michelle 663
Leesekamp, Brandon 608

Team Total: 2,677

Place: 42
I.C.T.Y.M.I.I.W2
Dean, Brian 687
Banks, Rick 601
Williams, Demetrius 678
Puckett, Joseph 708

Team Total: 2,674

Place: 43
MDT
Luera, Robert 677
Hooks, John 638
Gutierrez, Sam 679
Luera, Larry 669

Team Total: 2,663

Place: 44
Last minute
Johnson, David 656
Laster Jr, Kimer 672
Hiuhu, Joseph 725
Johnson, James 595

Team Total: 2,648

Place: 45
Jeff's Hopeful Bowlers
Keys, Dimmie 724
Keys, Robert 614
Swallow, Katrina 652
George, Jeff 654

Team Total: 2,644

Place: 46
Ball Fondlers
Pyryt, Matt 597
Taylor, Drew 693
Colvin, Cory 650
Santangelo, Dominick 688

Team Total: 2,628

Place: 47
One Ball
McKenrick, Ryne 704
Yates, Michael 683
DeGarmo, Dan 633
DeGarmo, Sheri 602

Team Total: 2,622

Place: 48
Shady Pines
Dixon, Anthony 676
Tanner, Lee 660
Wallace, DeAndre 642
Reynolds Jr, Leonard 639

Team Total: 2,617



Place: 49
2 Shots 2 TROT
Stoker, Taylor 632
Foster, Nelson 680
Schmidt, Kacy 613
Stoker, Brandon 689

Team Total: 2,614

Place: 50
Lickity Splits
Cagle, Joe 615
Cole, Jessica 684
Youngman, Crickett 643
Thornton, Cate 657

Team Total: 2,599

Place: 51
Bang That Hole
Whitfield, Shane 709
Day, Jeff 629
Martell, Ricardo 648
Hernandez, Beto 611

Team Total: 2,597

Place: 52
Ice Cream Social
Musselman, Austin 648
Couch-Tenney, Dane 574
Jones, Crystal 654
Rana, Priya 690

Team Total: 2,566

Place: 53 (TIE)
Ten on the One
Harvey, Sherita 590
Lindsay, Deborah 674
Vaughan-Carter, Ms T 642
Lindsay, Adam 645

Team Total: 2,551

Fear The P-Cock 53 (TIE)
Nastasi, Ray 660
McMiller, Dion 608
McDaniel, Mack 637
Burroughs, Gary 646

Team Total: 2,551

Place: 55
Marla's Maniacs
McDonald, Dustin 589
Martin, Marla 697
Gaskin, Tracy 553
Olson, Steven 656

Team Total: 2,495

Place: 56
BAD INTENTIONS
Gilbeaux, Ed 617
Williams, Len 607
Johnson, Darren 592
Smith, Big Humm 667

Team Total: 2,483


